
17
w

w
w

.c
or

ne
r-

st
on

e.
bi

z

193

General Instruments
Retractors

14/

Central blades,only

Complete with 3 Central blades

Henley
Sharp

17-05803-16
Blunt

17-05804-1616.5 cm/6   ”
17-05805-19
16x19 mm

17-05805-25
16x25 mm

17-05805-32
16x32 mm

Weitlaner-Baby Milligan Cone (Adson-Baby)

13 cm/5”
16 cm/6   ”

17-05808-13
Sharp

17-05811-13
Blunt

17-05812-13
Blunt

17-05816-13
17-05816-16

Sharp
17-05815-13
17-05815-16
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